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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 24 Women, 400m Freestyle 10 years and older
28/10/2023 - 19:56 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 5:52.57 292
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:08.90 45.49 250m: 3:40.57 45.82 350m: 5:10.83 45.08

100m: 1:23.41 44.44 200m: 2:54.75 45.85 300m: 4:25.75 45.18 400m: 5:52.57 41.74

2. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Partizan 6:08.62 255
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:14.84 47.54 250m: 3:49.40 46.29 350m: 5:21.18 43.62

100m: 1:27.30 47.82 200m: 3:03.11 48.27 300m: 4:37.56 48.16 400m: 6:08.62 47.44

3. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 6:14.59 243
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:13.91 49.19 250m: 3:50.53 48.84 350m: 5:24.43 46.37

100m: 1:24.72 46.11 200m: 3:01.69 47.78 300m: 4:38.06 47.53 400m: 6:14.59 50.16

4. JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:24.51 225
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:18.55 48.45 250m: 3:57.13 49.67 350m: 5:36.76 50.30

100m: 1:30.10 47.01 200m: 3:07.46 48.91 300m: 4:46.46 49.33 400m: 6:24.51 47.75

5. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 6:28.64 218
50m: 150m: 2:22.39 50.61 250m: 4:02.06 48.81 350m: 5:41.74 49.76

100m: 1:31.78 200m: 3:13.25 50.86 300m: 4:51.98 49.92 400m: 6:28.64 46.90

6. FILIPOVIC, Vita 13 Mornar 6:47.30 189
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:24.26 51.30 250m: 4:11.55 55.46 350m: 5:58.25 55.40

100m: 1:32.96 49.25 200m: 3:16.09 51.83 300m: 5:02.85 51.30 400m: 6:47.30 49.05

7. SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 7:01.46 170
50m: 44.26 44.26 150m: 2:29.04 53.73 250m: 4:19.42 56.05 350m: 6:10.71 56.02

100m: 1:35.31 51.05 200m: 3:23.37 54.33 300m: 5:14.69 55.27 400m: 7:01.46 50.75

8. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 7:46.97 125
50m: 50.00 50.00 150m: 2:44.92 59.77 250m: 4:45.73 1:00.30 350m: 6:48.80 1:01.09

100m: 1:45.15 55.15 200m: 3:45.43 1:00.51 300m: 5:47.71 1:01.98 400m: 7:46.97 58.17

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:11.70 422
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.06 39.47 250m: 3:13.12 39.98 350m: 4:33.90 40.84

100m: 1:13.59 38.91 200m: 2:33.14 40.08 300m: 3:53.06 39.94 400m: 5:11.70 37.80

2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:35.76 338
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:03.96 43.15 250m: 3:31.60 44.45 350m: 4:57.13 42.14

100m: 1:20.81 42.93 200m: 2:47.15 43.19 300m: 4:14.99 43.39 400m: 5:35.76 38.63

3. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:36.97 334
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:03.20 43.59 250m: 3:31.43 44.72 350m: 4:57.46 42.64

100m: 1:19.61 42.41 200m: 2:46.71 43.51 300m: 4:14.82 43.39 400m: 5:36.97 39.51

4. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 5:44.81 312
50m: 150m: 2:05.54 44.39 250m: 3:33.14 43.10 350m: 5:02.91 44.41

100m: 1:21.15 200m: 2:50.04 44.50 300m: 4:18.50 45.36 400m: 5:44.81 41.90

5. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:53.90 288
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:08.52 45.39 250m: 3:41.33 46.56 350m: 5:12.88 45.96

100m: 1:23.13 44.34 200m: 2:54.77 46.25 300m: 4:26.92 45.59 400m: 5:53.90 41.02

6. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 5:54.76 286
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:08.11 45.75 250m: 3:40.83 46.06 350m: 5:12.86 45.80

100m: 1:22.36 44.76 200m: 2:54.77 46.66 300m: 4:27.06 46.23 400m: 5:54.76 41.90

7. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 6:33.71 209
50m: 42.08 42.08 150m: 2:20.47 50.05 250m: 4:01.84 50.38 350m: 5:45.27 50.82

100m: 1:30.42 48.34 200m: 3:11.46 50.99 300m: 4:54.45 52.61 400m: 6:33.71 48.44

8. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 7:14.62 155
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:36.30 1:07.89 250m: 4:14.53 40.75 350m: 5:43.12 45.56

100m: 1:28.41 43.40 200m: 3:33.78 57.48 300m: 4:57.56 43.03 400m: 7:14.62 1:31.50
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 24, Women, 400m Freestyle

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 4:52.08 513
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.50 36.79 250m: 2:57.75 37.44 350m: 4:12.87 37.31

100m: 1:06.71 35.09 200m: 2:20.31 36.81 300m: 3:35.56 37.81 400m: 4:52.08 39.21

2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 5:00.47 471
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.27 37.29 250m: 3:02.81 38.54 350m: 4:22.00 39.54

100m: 1:08.98 36.43 200m: 2:24.27 38.00 300m: 3:42.46 39.65 400m: 5:00.47 38.47

3. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 5:05.94 446
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:51.17 40.01 250m: 3:11.56 39.45 350m: 4:30.72 39.11

100m: 1:11.16 37.94 200m: 2:32.11 40.94 300m: 3:51.61 40.05 400m: 5:05.94 35.22

4. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 5:09.07 433
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:52.19 39.80 250m: 3:11.61 39.37 350m: 4:30.98 39.29

100m: 1:12.39 38.34 200m: 2:32.24 40.05 300m: 3:51.69 40.08 400m: 5:09.07 38.09

5. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 5:09.72 430
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:53.75 40.18 250m: 3:14.61 40.74 350m: 4:34.79 39.80

100m: 1:13.57 38.54 200m: 2:33.87 40.12 300m: 3:54.99 40.38 400m: 5:09.72 34.93

6. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 5:12.47 419
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:54.67 39.55 250m: 3:15.05 40.70 350m: 4:35.34 40.19

100m: 1:15.12 39.50 200m: 2:34.35 39.68 300m: 3:55.15 40.10 400m: 5:12.47 37.13

7. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 5:13.82 414
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 1:55.23 39.85 250m: 3:16.09 40.11 350m: 4:36.35 39.57

100m: 1:15.38 37.40 200m: 2:35.98 40.75 300m: 3:56.78 40.69 400m: 5:13.82 37.47

8. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:15.09 409
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:57.90 40.36 250m: 3:19.16 40.25 350m: 4:39.10 39.41

100m: 1:17.54 40.72 200m: 2:38.91 41.01 300m: 3:59.69 40.53 400m: 5:15.09 35.99

9. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 5:17.63 399
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 1:55.11 40.34 250m: 3:16.48 40.69 350m: 4:38.43 41.51

100m: 1:14.77 36.88 200m: 2:35.79 40.68 300m: 3:56.92 40.44 400m: 5:17.63 39.20

10. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 5:19.35 393
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 1:56.48 40.74 250m: 3:18.11 41.16 350m: 4:40.87 41.92

100m: 1:15.74 38.52 200m: 2:36.95 40.47 300m: 3:58.95 40.84 400m: 5:19.35 38.48

11. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 5:20.05 390
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:55.61 41.06 250m: 3:17.14 40.75 350m: 4:38.54 40.66

100m: 1:14.55 39.35 200m: 2:36.39 40.78 300m: 3:57.88 40.74 400m: 5:20.05 41.51

12. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 5:23.16 379
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:53.94 40.40 250m: 3:16.80 42.10 350m: 4:41.80 42.26

100m: 1:13.54 39.53 200m: 2:34.70 40.76 300m: 3:59.54 42.74 400m: 5:23.16 41.36

13. HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 5:28.96 359
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 1:57.68 41.66 250m: 3:22.90 42.98 350m: 4:48.23 42.41

100m: 1:16.02 37.60 200m: 2:39.92 42.24 300m: 4:05.82 42.92 400m: 5:28.96 40.73

14. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:43.81 314
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:01.73 42.50 250m: 3:29.55 44.93 350m: 4:59.96 45.33

100m: 1:19.23 41.13 200m: 2:44.62 42.89 300m: 4:14.63 45.08 400m: 5:43.81 43.85

15. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 5:48.98 301
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:08.53 46.11 250m: 3:39.17 45.36 350m: 5:07.90 43.89

100m: 1:22.42 44.32 200m: 2:53.81 45.28 300m: 4:24.01 44.84 400m: 5:48.98 41.08

16. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 5:49.75 299
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:07.02 45.87 250m: 3:38.02 45.10 350m: 5:08.74 45.53

100m: 1:21.15 43.82 200m: 2:52.92 45.90 300m: 4:23.21 45.19 400m: 5:49.75 41.01

17. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Vracar 6:00.43 273
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:12.07 46.98 250m: 3:45.75 46.38 350m: 5:19.94 47.01

100m: 1:25.09 45.28 200m: 2:59.37 47.30 300m: 4:32.93 47.18 400m: 6:00.43 40.49

18. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 6:11.68 249
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:14.07 47.82 250m: 3:49.45 47.42 350m: 5:25.35 47.01

100m: 1:26.25 45.85 200m: 3:02.03 47.96 300m: 4:38.34 48.89 400m: 6:11.68 46.33
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 24, Girls, 400m Freestyle, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 6:21.74 230
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 250m: 3:50.50 49.64 350m: 5:31.14 50.84

100m: 1:22.46 43.68 200m: 3:00.86 300m: 4:40.30 49.80 400m: 6:21.74 50.60

20. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 6:37.10 204
50m: 42.96 42.96 150m: 2:21.93 50.47 250m: 4:04.16 51.12 350m: 5:47.02 51.06

100m: 1:31.46 48.50 200m: 3:13.04 51.11 300m: 4:55.96 51.80 400m: 6:37.10 50.08

21. PEJIC, Jelisaveta 11 Cbt 7:12.43 158
50m: 45.60 45.60 150m: 2:34.93 56.37 250m: 4:26.62 55.65 350m: 6:18.14 55.69

100m: 1:38.56 52.96 200m: 3:30.97 56.04 300m: 5:22.45 55.83 400m: 7:12.43 54.29

DSQ PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 6:47.36
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 250m: 4:05.37 54.18 350m: 5:48.39

100m: 1:28.46 47.88 200m: 3:11.19 300m: 400m: 6:47.36 58.97

DSQ MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 7:18.09
50m: 42.26 42.26 150m: 2:19.31 49.18 250m: 3:57.92 49.41 350m: 5:34.84 47.64

100m: 1:30.13 47.87 200m: 3:08.51 49.20 300m: 4:47.20 49.28 400m: 7:18.09 1:43.25

Mladji Juniori, 14-15 godina

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:24.14 694
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:35.12 32.85 250m: 2:42.90 33.77 350m: 3:51.09 34.12

100m: 1:02.27 32.76 200m: 2:09.13 34.01 300m: 3:16.97 34.07 400m: 4:24.14 33.05

2. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 4:48.05 535
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:46.53 37.43 250m: 2:58.60 35.31 350m: 4:11.70 36.36

100m: 1:09.10 36.71 200m: 2:23.29 36.76 300m: 3:35.34 36.74 400m: 4:48.05 36.35

3. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:51.65 515
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.82 36.90 250m: 2:58.79 36.76 350m: 4:14.34 37.76

100m: 1:07.92 35.83 200m: 2:22.03 37.21 300m: 3:36.58 37.79 400m: 4:51.65 37.31

4. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 4:54.85 499
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:44.27 36.98 250m: 3:00.05 37.79 350m: 4:16.72 38.55

100m: 1:07.29 35.31 200m: 2:22.26 37.99 300m: 3:38.17 38.12 400m: 4:54.85 38.13

5. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:57.36 486
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.64 37.49 250m: 3:01.17 37.71 350m: 4:18.55 38.86

100m: 1:08.15 35.81 200m: 2:23.46 37.82 300m: 3:39.69 38.52 400m: 4:57.36 38.81

6. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:01.56 466
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:51.41 38.05 250m: 3:08.45 38.38 350m: 4:25.61 38.20

100m: 1:13.36 37.94 200m: 2:30.07 38.66 300m: 3:47.41 38.96 400m: 5:01.56 35.95

7. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 5:06.72 443
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:52.98 39.04 250m: 3:09.97 38.15 350m: 4:28.85 40.21

100m: 1:13.94 38.68 200m: 2:31.82 38.84 300m: 3:48.64 38.67 400m: 5:06.72 37.87

8. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:08.88 434
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.51 37.58 250m: 3:06.73 40.07 350m: 4:28.53 40.93

100m: 1:09.93 36.64 200m: 2:26.66 39.15 300m: 3:47.60 40.87 400m: 5:08.88 40.35

9. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 5:12.73 418
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:50.24 38.58 250m: 3:10.00 40.36 350m: 4:31.68 40.81

100m: 1:11.66 37.85 200m: 2:29.64 39.40 300m: 3:50.87 40.87 400m: 5:12.73 41.05

10. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 5:16.23 404
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.73 40.37 250m: 3:16.37 40.61 350m: 4:37.83 40.87

100m: 1:15.36 40.40 200m: 2:35.76 40.03 300m: 3:56.96 40.59 400m: 5:16.23 38.40
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 24, Women, 400m Freestyle

Stariji Juniori, 16-17 godina

1. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 4:33.93 622
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:39.80 34.80 250m: 2:50.74 35.77 350m: 3:59.98 35.12

100m: 1:05.00 33.74 200m: 2:14.97 35.17 300m: 3:24.86 34.12 400m: 4:33.93 33.95

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:41.87 571
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.28 35.36 250m: 2:53.46 35.52 350m: 4:06.08 36.54

100m: 1:06.92 34.86 200m: 2:17.94 35.66 300m: 3:29.54 36.08 400m: 4:41.87 35.79

3. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 4:44.93 553
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.98 35.78 250m: 2:54.93 36.55 350m: 4:08.74 37.02

100m: 1:06.20 34.25 200m: 2:18.38 36.40 300m: 3:31.72 36.79 400m: 4:44.93 36.19

4. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Mornar 5:12.19 420
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:53.72 39.76 250m: 3:13.84 40.22 350m: 4:33.03 39.40

100m: 1:13.96 39.20 200m: 2:33.62 39.90 300m: 3:53.63 39.79 400m: 5:12.19 39.16

5. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:32.36 348
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:57.88 42.07 250m: 3:23.81 43.09 350m: 4:51.01 43.36

100m: 1:15.81 40.18 200m: 2:40.72 42.84 300m: 4:07.65 43.84 400m: 5:32.36 41.35

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:24.14 694
50m: 29.51 29.51 150m: 1:35.12 32.85 250m: 2:42.90 33.77 350m: 3:51.09 34.12

100m: 1:02.27 32.76 200m: 2:09.13 34.01 300m: 3:16.97 34.07 400m: 4:24.14 33.05

2. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Usce 4:33.93 622
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:39.80 34.80 250m: 2:50.74 35.77 350m: 3:59.98 35.12

100m: 1:05.00 33.74 200m: 2:14.97 35.17 300m: 3:24.86 34.12 400m: 4:33.93 33.95

3. PETRONIJEVIC, Barbara 04 Crvena Zvezda 4:39.00 589
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:40.77 35.45 250m: 2:52.30 35.79 350m: 4:03.86 35.57

100m: 1:05.32 34.50 200m: 2:16.51 35.74 300m: 3:28.29 35.99 400m: 4:39.00 35.14

4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 4:41.87 571
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:42.28 35.36 250m: 2:53.46 35.52 350m: 4:06.08 36.54

100m: 1:06.92 34.86 200m: 2:17.94 35.66 300m: 3:29.54 36.08 400m: 4:41.87 35.79

5. SIMSIC, Divna 05 BPK 4:44.69 554
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.70 35.75 250m: 2:54.63 36.31 350m: 4:08.20 36.93

100m: 1:05.95 34.67 200m: 2:18.32 36.62 300m: 3:31.27 36.64 400m: 4:44.69 36.49

6. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 4:44.93 553
50m: 31.95 31.95 150m: 1:41.98 35.78 250m: 2:54.93 36.55 350m: 4:08.74 37.02

100m: 1:06.20 34.25 200m: 2:18.38 36.40 300m: 3:31.72 36.79 400m: 4:44.93 36.19

7. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 BPK 4:48.05 535
50m: 32.39 32.39 150m: 1:46.53 37.43 250m: 2:58.60 35.31 350m: 4:11.70 36.36

100m: 1:09.10 36.71 200m: 2:23.29 36.76 300m: 3:35.34 36.74 400m: 4:48.05 36.35

8. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 4:51.65 515
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:44.82 36.90 250m: 2:58.79 36.76 350m: 4:14.34 37.76

100m: 1:07.92 35.83 200m: 2:22.03 37.21 300m: 3:36.58 37.79 400m: 4:51.65 37.31

9. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 4:52.08 513
50m: 31.62 31.62 150m: 1:43.50 36.79 250m: 2:57.75 37.44 350m: 4:12.87 37.31

100m: 1:06.71 35.09 200m: 2:20.31 36.81 300m: 3:35.56 37.81 400m: 4:52.08 39.21

10. CANIC, Marija 09 BPK 4:54.85 499
50m: 31.98 31.98 150m: 1:44.27 36.98 250m: 3:00.05 37.79 350m: 4:16.72 38.55

100m: 1:07.29 35.31 200m: 2:22.26 37.99 300m: 3:38.17 38.12 400m: 4:54.85 38.13

11. TERZIC, Tara 08 Crvena Zvezda 4:57.36 486
50m: 32.34 32.34 150m: 1:45.64 37.49 250m: 3:01.17 37.71 350m: 4:18.55 38.86

100m: 1:08.15 35.81 200m: 2:23.46 37.82 300m: 3:39.69 38.52 400m: 4:57.36 38.81

12. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 5:00.47 471
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:46.27 37.29 250m: 3:02.81 38.54 350m: 4:22.00 39.54

100m: 1:08.98 36.43 200m: 2:24.27 38.00 300m: 3:42.46 39.65 400m: 5:00.47 38.47
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Zimska liga Beograda 2023
Beograd, 21 - 29/10/2023

Event 24, Women, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

13. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 5:01.56 466
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:51.41 38.05 250m: 3:08.45 38.38 350m: 4:25.61 38.20

100m: 1:13.36 37.94 200m: 2:30.07 38.66 300m: 3:47.41 38.96 400m: 5:01.56 35.95

14. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas 5:05.94 446
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:51.17 40.01 250m: 3:11.56 39.45 350m: 4:30.72 39.11

100m: 1:11.16 37.94 200m: 2:32.11 40.94 300m: 3:51.61 40.05 400m: 5:05.94 35.22

15. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 5:06.72 443
50m: 35.26 35.26 150m: 1:52.98 39.04 250m: 3:09.97 38.15 350m: 4:28.85 40.21

100m: 1:13.94 38.68 200m: 2:31.82 38.84 300m: 3:48.64 38.67 400m: 5:06.72 37.87

16. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:08.88 434
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:47.51 37.58 250m: 3:06.73 40.07 350m: 4:28.53 40.93

100m: 1:09.93 36.64 200m: 2:26.66 39.15 300m: 3:47.60 40.87 400m: 5:08.88 40.35

17. DJOKIC, Lara 11 Mornar 5:09.07 433
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:52.19 39.80 250m: 3:11.61 39.37 350m: 4:30.98 39.29

100m: 1:12.39 38.34 200m: 2:32.24 40.05 300m: 3:51.69 40.08 400m: 5:09.07 38.09

18. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 5:09.72 430
50m: 35.03 35.03 150m: 1:53.75 40.18 250m: 3:14.61 40.74 350m: 4:34.79 39.80

100m: 1:13.57 38.54 200m: 2:33.87 40.12 300m: 3:54.99 40.38 400m: 5:09.72 34.93

19. JOVANOVIC, Jana 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:11.70 422
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:53.06 39.47 250m: 3:13.12 39.98 350m: 4:33.90 40.84

100m: 1:13.59 38.91 200m: 2:33.14 40.08 300m: 3:53.06 39.94 400m: 5:11.70 37.80

20. TODORIC, Katarina 06 Mornar 5:12.19 420
50m: 34.76 34.76 150m: 1:53.72 39.76 250m: 3:13.84 40.22 350m: 4:33.03 39.40

100m: 1:13.96 39.20 200m: 2:33.62 39.90 300m: 3:53.63 39.79 400m: 5:12.19 39.16

21. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 5:12.47 419
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:54.67 39.55 250m: 3:15.05 40.70 350m: 4:35.34 40.19

100m: 1:15.12 39.50 200m: 2:34.35 39.68 300m: 3:55.15 40.10 400m: 5:12.47 37.13

22. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 5:12.73 418
50m: 33.81 33.81 150m: 1:50.24 38.58 250m: 3:10.00 40.36 350m: 4:31.68 40.81

100m: 1:11.66 37.85 200m: 2:29.64 39.40 300m: 3:50.87 40.87 400m: 5:12.73 41.05

23. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar 5:13.82 414
50m: 37.98 37.98 150m: 1:55.23 39.85 250m: 3:16.09 40.11 350m: 4:36.35 39.57

100m: 1:15.38 37.40 200m: 2:35.98 40.75 300m: 3:56.78 40.69 400m: 5:13.82 37.47

24. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:15.09 409
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:57.90 40.36 250m: 3:19.16 40.25 350m: 4:39.10 39.41

100m: 1:17.54 40.72 200m: 2:38.91 41.01 300m: 3:59.69 40.53 400m: 5:15.09 35.99

25. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 5:16.23 404
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:55.73 40.37 250m: 3:16.37 40.61 350m: 4:37.83 40.87

100m: 1:15.36 40.40 200m: 2:35.76 40.03 300m: 3:56.96 40.59 400m: 5:16.23 38.40

26. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 5:17.63 399
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 1:55.11 40.34 250m: 3:16.48 40.69 350m: 4:38.43 41.51

100m: 1:14.77 36.88 200m: 2:35.79 40.68 300m: 3:56.92 40.44 400m: 5:17.63 39.20

27. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Mornar 5:19.35 393
50m: 37.22 37.22 150m: 1:56.48 40.74 250m: 3:18.11 41.16 350m: 4:40.87 41.92

100m: 1:15.74 38.52 200m: 2:36.95 40.47 300m: 3:58.95 40.84 400m: 5:19.35 38.48

28. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 5:20.05 390
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:55.61 41.06 250m: 3:17.14 40.75 350m: 4:38.54 40.66

100m: 1:14.55 39.35 200m: 2:36.39 40.78 300m: 3:57.88 40.74 400m: 5:20.05 41.51

29. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas 5:23.16 379
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:53.94 40.40 250m: 3:16.80 42.10 350m: 4:41.80 42.26

100m: 1:13.54 39.53 200m: 2:34.70 40.76 300m: 3:59.54 42.74 400m: 5:23.16 41.36

30. HODZIC, Masa 10 BPK 5:28.96 359
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 1:57.68 41.66 250m: 3:22.90 42.98 350m: 4:48.23 42.41

100m: 1:16.02 37.60 200m: 2:39.92 42.24 300m: 4:05.82 42.92 400m: 5:28.96 40.73
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31. RADOS, Helena 07 Partizan 5:32.36 348
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 1:57.88 42.07 250m: 3:23.81 43.09 350m: 4:51.01 43.36

100m: 1:15.81 40.18 200m: 2:40.72 42.84 300m: 4:07.65 43.84 400m: 5:32.36 41.35

32. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 5:35.44 339
50m: 35.04 35.04 150m: 1:57.82 42.59 250m: 3:26.13 44.56 350m: 4:54.17 43.71

100m: 1:15.23 40.19 200m: 2:41.57 43.75 300m: 4:10.46 44.33 400m: 5:35.44 41.27

33. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:35.76 338
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:03.96 43.15 250m: 3:31.60 44.45 350m: 4:57.13 42.14

100m: 1:20.81 42.93 200m: 2:47.15 43.19 300m: 4:14.99 43.39 400m: 5:35.76 38.63

34. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:36.97 334
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:03.20 43.59 250m: 3:31.43 44.72 350m: 4:57.46 42.64

100m: 1:19.61 42.41 200m: 2:46.71 43.51 300m: 4:14.82 43.39 400m: 5:36.97 39.51

35. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:43.81 314
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:01.73 42.50 250m: 3:29.55 44.93 350m: 4:59.96 45.33

100m: 1:19.23 41.13 200m: 2:44.62 42.89 300m: 4:14.63 45.08 400m: 5:43.81 43.85

36. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 5:44.81 312
50m: 150m: 2:05.54 44.39 250m: 3:33.14 43.10 350m: 5:02.91 44.41

100m: 1:21.15 200m: 2:50.04 44.50 300m: 4:18.50 45.36 400m: 5:44.81 41.90

37. GALIK, Dunja 11 11. April 5:48.98 301
50m: 38.10 38.10 150m: 2:08.53 46.11 250m: 3:39.17 45.36 350m: 5:07.90 43.89

100m: 1:22.42 44.32 200m: 2:53.81 45.28 300m: 4:24.01 44.84 400m: 5:48.98 41.08

38. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 5:49.75 299
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:07.02 45.87 250m: 3:38.02 45.10 350m: 5:08.74 45.53

100m: 1:21.15 43.82 200m: 2:52.92 45.90 300m: 4:23.21 45.19 400m: 5:49.75 41.01

39. GUBERINIC, Itana 13 Mornar 5:52.57 292
50m: 38.97 38.97 150m: 2:08.90 45.49 250m: 3:40.57 45.82 350m: 5:10.83 45.08

100m: 1:23.41 44.44 200m: 2:54.75 45.85 300m: 4:25.75 45.18 400m: 5:52.57 41.74

40. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 5:53.90 288
50m: 38.79 38.79 150m: 2:08.52 45.39 250m: 3:41.33 46.56 350m: 5:12.88 45.96

100m: 1:23.13 44.34 200m: 2:54.77 46.25 300m: 4:26.92 45.59 400m: 5:53.90 41.02

41. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 BPK 5:54.76 286
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:08.11 45.75 250m: 3:40.83 46.06 350m: 5:12.86 45.80

100m: 1:22.36 44.76 200m: 2:54.77 46.66 300m: 4:27.06 46.23 400m: 5:54.76 41.90

42. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Vracar 6:00.43 273
50m: 39.81 39.81 150m: 2:12.07 46.98 250m: 3:45.75 46.38 350m: 5:19.94 47.01

100m: 1:25.09 45.28 200m: 2:59.37 47.30 300m: 4:32.93 47.18 400m: 6:00.43 40.49

43. SIMIC, Olivera 13 Partizan 6:08.62 255
50m: 39.48 39.48 150m: 2:14.84 47.54 250m: 3:49.40 46.29 350m: 5:21.18 43.62

100m: 1:27.30 47.82 200m: 3:03.11 48.27 300m: 4:37.56 48.16 400m: 6:08.62 47.44

44. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Crvena Zvezda 6:11.68 249
50m: 40.40 40.40 150m: 2:14.07 47.82 250m: 3:49.45 47.42 350m: 5:25.35 47.01

100m: 1:26.25 45.85 200m: 3:02.03 47.96 300m: 4:38.34 48.89 400m: 6:11.68 46.33

45. RISTIC, Milica 13 Mornar 6:14.59 243
50m: 38.61 38.61 150m: 2:13.91 49.19 250m: 3:50.53 48.84 350m: 5:24.43 46.37

100m: 1:24.72 46.11 200m: 3:01.69 47.78 300m: 4:38.06 47.53 400m: 6:14.59 50.16

46. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 6:21.74 230
50m: 38.78 38.78 150m: 250m: 3:50.50 49.64 350m: 5:31.14 50.84

100m: 1:22.46 43.68 200m: 3:00.86 300m: 4:40.30 49.80 400m: 6:21.74 50.60

47. JABLANOVIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 6:24.51 225
50m: 43.09 43.09 150m: 2:18.55 48.45 250m: 3:57.13 49.67 350m: 5:36.76 50.30

100m: 1:30.10 47.01 200m: 3:07.46 48.91 300m: 4:46.46 49.33 400m: 6:24.51 47.75

48. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar 6:28.64 218
50m: 150m: 2:22.39 50.61 250m: 4:02.06 48.81 350m: 5:41.74 49.76

100m: 1:31.78 200m: 3:13.25 50.86 300m: 4:51.98 49.92 400m: 6:28.64 46.90
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49. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 6:33.71 209
50m: 42.08 42.08 150m: 2:20.47 50.05 250m: 4:01.84 50.38 350m: 5:45.27 50.82

100m: 1:30.42 48.34 200m: 3:11.46 50.99 300m: 4:54.45 52.61 400m: 6:33.71 48.44

50. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 6:37.10 204
50m: 42.96 42.96 150m: 2:21.93 50.47 250m: 4:04.16 51.12 350m: 5:47.02 51.06

100m: 1:31.46 48.50 200m: 3:13.04 51.11 300m: 4:55.96 51.80 400m: 6:37.10 50.08

51. FILIPOVIC, Vita 13 Mornar 6:47.30 189
50m: 43.71 43.71 150m: 2:24.26 51.30 250m: 4:11.55 55.46 350m: 5:58.25 55.40

100m: 1:32.96 49.25 200m: 3:16.09 51.83 300m: 5:02.85 51.30 400m: 6:47.30 49.05

52. SIMONOVIC, Ana 13 Mornar 7:01.46 170
50m: 44.26 44.26 150m: 2:29.04 53.73 250m: 4:19.42 56.05 350m: 6:10.71 56.02

100m: 1:35.31 51.05 200m: 3:23.37 54.33 300m: 5:14.69 55.27 400m: 7:01.46 50.75

53. PEJIC, Jelisaveta 11 Cbt 7:12.43 158
50m: 45.60 45.60 150m: 2:34.93 56.37 250m: 4:26.62 55.65 350m: 6:18.14 55.69

100m: 1:38.56 52.96 200m: 3:30.97 56.04 300m: 5:22.45 55.83 400m: 7:12.43 54.29

54. JOVANOVIC, Sofia 12 Mornar 7:14.62 155
50m: 45.01 45.01 150m: 2:36.30 1:07.89 250m: 4:14.53 40.75 350m: 5:43.12 45.56

100m: 1:28.41 43.40 200m: 3:33.78 57.48 300m: 4:57.56 43.03 400m: 7:14.62 1:31.50

55. JOVANOVIC, Sena 13 Mornar 7:46.97 125
50m: 50.00 50.00 150m: 2:44.92 59.77 250m: 4:45.73 1:00.30 350m: 6:48.80 1:01.09

100m: 1:45.15 55.15 200m: 3:45.43 1:00.51 300m: 5:47.71 1:01.98 400m: 7:46.97 58.17

DSQ PANTIC, Dunja 11 11. April 6:47.36
50m: 40.58 40.58 150m: 250m: 4:05.37 54.18 350m: 5:48.39

100m: 1:28.46 47.88 200m: 3:11.19 300m: 400m: 6:47.36 58.97

DSQ MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 7:18.09
50m: 42.26 42.26 150m: 2:19.31 49.18 250m: 3:57.92 49.41 350m: 5:34.84 47.64

100m: 1:30.13 47.87 200m: 3:08.51 49.20 300m: 4:47.20 49.28 400m: 7:18.09 1:43.25


